Nodal Officer for Handling Public Grievance in Central Coalfields Limited

Nodal Officer Area Unit Phone E-Mail ID
Ms Sunita Mehta CCL HQ Nodal Officer, PG Portal 8987784223 smehta.pers@ccl.gov.in
P.C.Sethi B&K APM 898778495 sethipadma60@gmail.com
B ] Thakur B&K Kargali OCP 8987784743 bthakur.pers@ccl.gov.in
Pratul Kumar B&K Kargali Washry 8987784794 pkimar.pers@ccl.gov.in
Rajiv Kumar B&K Bokaro Colliery 8987786872 rkumar3.pers@ccl.gov.in
FR Toppo B&K Khasmahal OCP 8987784763 frtoppo.pers@ccl.gov.in
Girish Chandra B&K Giridih 8987784818 gchandra.pers@ccl.gov.in
Sriram Vemulakonda Dhori APM 8987784439 shriram.vemulakonda@gmail.com
OP Singh Dhori SDQ III 8987784909 opsingh.pers@ccl.gov.in
Yojesh Shrivastava Dhori Dhori East 8987787293 ysrivastava.pers@ccl.gov.in
Narayan Yadav Dhori Dhori Khas 8987784961 narayan.yadavhr@gmail.com
V Kujur Dhori Amlo 8987784296 vkujur.pers.@ccl.gov.in
Bibhu Ranjan Kumar Dhori SDQ 8987787281 bkumar.pers.@ccl.gov.in
Sita Ram Uikey Dhori CHP Dhori 8987784948 uikey.sitaram@gmail.com
Amar Prasanna Kathara APM 8987785367 sopkth@ccl.gov.in
Onkar Singh Kathara Kathara 8987785383 osingh.pers@ccl.gov.in
M E Tudu Kathara Jarangdih 8987785433 metuddu.pers@ccl.gov.in
Vijay Kumar Kathara Swang 8987785405 vkumar.pers@ccl.gov.in
Vijay Kumar Kathara Govindpur 8987785405 vkumar.pers@ccl.gov.in
Anup Bhagat Kathara Kathara Washry 8987785422 akbhagat.pers@ccl.gov.in
Sunny Kumar Kathara Swang Washry 8987785428 skumar.pers@ccl.gov.in
Laxmi Narayan Chandra Kathara RR Shop 8581879808 inchandra.pers@ccl.gov.in
G.S.Sanayal Rajrappa APM 8987784657 gssanyal.pers@ccl.gov.in
P N Mishra Rajrappa Rajrappa Washri 8987784698 p.n.mishra21@gmail.com
Deepshikha Rajrappa Rajrappa Project 8987786410 dshikha.pers@ccl.gov.in
VSP Sinha B-Sayal APM 8987785312 vspsinha.pers@ccl.gov.in
Vikek Kumar B-Sayal Bhurkunda 8987785251 viviekumar2.pers@ccl.gov.in
Nishant Rohilla B-Sayal Saunda D 8235551000 kunwarnishantsinh@gmail.com
Rajesh Camey B-Sayal Sayal 8987785314 rkaime.pers@ccl.gov.in




Sishil Garg B-Sayal Urimari 8987788729 sgarg.pers@ccl.gov.in
Varun Kumar B-Sayal Birsa 8987785323 varunkumarl.pers@ccl.gov.in
Vijay Kumar Kuju APM 8987785018 kumar.vijay0092@gmail.com
M F Haque Kuju Topa 8987785047 mfhaque.pers@ccl.gov.in

H N Thakur Kuju Pindra Colliery 8987787066 hnthakur.pers@ccl.gov.in

] Y Kamdey Kuju Kuju OCP 8987785074 jykamde.pers@ccl.gov.in

A M Toppo Kuju Pundi 9546037078 amtoppo.pers@ccl.gov.in
Pushpa Hassa Kuju Ara OCP 9430195283 phassa.pers@ccl.gov.in
D.K.Patel Kuju Karma 8987785084 dkpatel.pers@ccl.gov.in
Jaiprakash Kuju Sarubera 8987787067 jaiprakash.pers@ccl.gov.in
AK Singh N.K. Area APM 8987784545 sopnk@ccl.gov.in

Avinash Shrivastava N.K. Area Churi 8987784591 aksrivastva.pers@ccl.gov.in
Ajaykant N.K. Area Dakra 9990731910 akant.pers@ccl.gov.in
Vishal Singh N.K. Area KDH 8987786686 vsingh.pers@ccl.gov.in
Sanjib Kumar Ghosh N.K. Area Rohini 8987784582 skghosh.pers@ccl.gov.in
R.K.Singh N.K. Area Purnadih 8987784601 rksinghl.pers@ccl.gov.in
Umesh Singh Piparwar APM 8987784395 sopppr@ccl.gov.in

Atanu Chaudhry Piparwar Piparwar Project 8987784421 achoudhury.pers@ccl.gov.in
Bhagwan Singh Piparwar Ashoka Project 8987784411 bsingh.pers@ccl.gov.in
Rajiv Verma Piparwar Bachra 8987787411 nverma.pers@ccl.gov.in
Navneet Shekher Piparwar CHP Piparwar 8987784431 nsekhar.pers@ccl.gov.in

RN Jha Hazaribag APM 8987784288 sophzb@ccl.gov.in

Samviraj Singh Hazaribag Tapin South 8987786390 ssingh.pers@ccl.gov.in
Santosh Kumar Hazaribag Tapin North 8987786345 skumar.pers@ccl.gov.in
Rajiv Kumar Hazaribag Parej Esat 8987784314 rkumarl.pers@ccl.gov.in
Samviraj Singh Hazaribag RR Shop 8987786390 ssingh.pers@ccl.gov.in

S Malikh Hazaribag Kedla Washri 8292442567 smalick.pers@ccl.gov.in
Padumnath Singh Hazaribag Kedla UG 8002595147 pnsingh.pers@ccl.gov.in
Rishav Hazaribag Kedla OC 8987784324 rishav.pers@ccl.gov.in
Saransh Hazaribag Jharkhand OC 9507503653 saransh.pers@ccl.gov.in




SK Singh Argada APM 8987785140 soparg@ccl.gov.in

R. K.Tripathi Argada Argada UG 7677374357 rktripathi.pers@ccl.gov.in
Arup Barai Argada Sirka 8987785200 akbarai.pers@ccl.gov.in
Nani Gopal Day Argada Religara 8987785191 ngdey.pers@ccl.gov.in

Dr. S Deogharia Argada Giddi A 8987785155 sdeogharia.pers@ccl.gov.in
BK Rathore Argada Giddi C 8987785183 bkrathor.pers@ccl.gov.in
SK Ravi Argada Giddi Washey 8987785172 skravi.pers@ccl.gov.in

ST Ghosh M&A APM 8987786293 sopma@ccl.gov.in

AP Wasnik M&A Mgdh 9431119142 apwasnik.pers@ccl.gov.in
AK Mallik M&A Amrapali 8987788583 akmallik.pers@ccl.gov.in
K.K.Singh CRS APM 9546460228 kksingh.pers@ccl.gov.in
S.C.Pandey Naisarai APM 8987784885 scpandey.pers@ccl.gov.in




